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Payment Information 

CHECK #: CREDIT CARD #: 

EXP DATE:     CVV: 

Member Information 

Name: 
Company: 
Address: 
City/State/Zip: 
Phone: Certification Information if applicable: 
Fax:        Arborist #: Exp: 
Email: Tree Worker #: Exp: 

• Chapter Dues are $60 annually ($50 for ISA members), and

membership is valid for 12 months from the date of processing.

• We accept checks, Visa, MasterCard & American Express.

• Please fill out the following form and submit to:

Western Chapter ISA 

31910 Country Club Drive 

Porterville, CA 93257  

31910 Country Club Drive ~ Porterville, CA 93257 
 866.785.8960   www.wcisa.net 

” 

Being a part of WCISA 
has given me opportunities 

to learn so much! I love the  
networking opportunities and  

the friendships I have formed. 

- WCISA Member

“ 

Fax: 559.784.8711 

Email: rita@wcisa.net 



YOUR HOME FOR ARBORISTS 

IN THE WEST since 1934 

For less than 17 cents per day, rely on us for 

your day-to-day needs through resources like: 

• Preferential member pricing on our professional develop-

ment opportunities

• A subscription to Western Arborist, our award-winning

print and online magazine featuring 1 free CEU per issue

• Reduced registration fee to our regional conferences and

WCISA Annual Conference and Trade Show.

• Volunteer opportunities, giving you the chance to represent

the industry and make new professional contacts

• Discount pricing at our book store featuring resources on

industry standards, safety, report-writing and more.

CONTACT US 

Executive Director: 

Rose Epperson, repperson@wcisa.net 

Accounting:  

Suzanne Schuba, suzanne@wcisa.net 

Registration & Continuing Education: 

Heather Crippen, heather@wcisa.net 

Regional Conferences & Events: 

Ryan Pendleton, ryan@wcisa.net 

Membership & TRAQ: 

Rita Franco, rita@wcisa.net 

Membership Intern: 
Alondra Franco, alondra@wcisa.net 

Volunteer Coordinator: 

Christi Ruiz, christi@wcisa.net

2020 - 2021 President: 

Jimi Scheid, james.scheid@fire.ca.gov

Western Chapter ISA 

31910 Country Club Drive 

Porterville, CA 93257 

559.784.8733 ph.  

559.784.8711 fax 

www.wcisa.net 

2015/16 Board of Directors and Committee Chairs 


